
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

April 2015 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Bromley, Christopher   
Special Counsel $13,140.00 $208.96

13-00264-TLM $13,140.00 $208.96

Subtotal $13,140.00 $208.96

Christensen, Matthew   
Trustee's Attorney $16,017.00 $1,312.50

12-00649-TLM $16,017.00 $1,312.50

Subtotal $16,017.00 $1,312.50

Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.   
Auctioneer $38,314.60 $9,117.08

12-00649-TLM $36,484.60 $8,857.08

14-01146-TLM $735.00 $54.00

14-01354-TLM $95.00 $166.00

14-01778-TLM $1,000.00 $40.00

Subtotal $38,314.60 $9,117.08

Corbett Bottles Real Estate   
Realtor $7,260.00 $0.00

14-00408-JDP $7,260.00 $0.00

Subtotal $7,260.00 $0.00

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $8,736.53 $585.13

13-21029-TLM $434.97 $10.55

14-20155-TLM $7,610.93 $562.59

14-20327-TLM $690.63 $11.99

Subtotal $8,736.53 $585.13

Gamble, Don   
Trustee's Attorney $10,833.33 $375.06

13-40524-JDP $10,833.33 $375.06

Subtotal $10,833.33 $375.06

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $4,124.99 $593.86

11-20808-TLM $739.91 $518.10

14-20314-TLM $1,334.56 $14.61

14-20612-TLM $502.14 $19.88



14-20654-TLM $413.83 $13.97

14-20665-TLM $717.61 $15.25

14-20680-TLM $416.94 $12.05

Subtotal $4,124.99 $593.86

Green, Daniel   
Trustee's Attorney $11,534.32 $1,027.18

12-40588-JDP $6,110.35 $779.65

14-40059-JDP $2,432.47 $247.53

14-40473-JDP $2,191.50 $0.00

14-40571-JDP $800.00 $0.00

Subtotal $11,534.32 $1,027.18

Gugino, Jeremy   
Trustee Chapter 7 $409,022.27 $10,266.75

11-21077-TLM $407,636.11 $10,233.60

13-02237-TLM $1,386.16 $33.15

Subtotal $409,022.27 $10,266.75

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $15,925.21 $529.08

14-00916-JDP $1,408.93 $14.47

14-01164-TLM $11,689.69 $395.49

14-01278-JDP $896.98 $63.44

14-01502-JDP $1,229.75 $37.05

14-01593-JDP $699.86 $18.63

Subtotal $15,925.21 $529.08

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $19,205.95 $704.08

10-40362-JDP $2,561.05 $124.39

12-40502-JDP $3,593.60 $79.49

13-40160-JDP $2,684.05 $70.19

13-40981-JDP $833.22 $71.86

13-41406-JDP $1,201.50 $46.72

13-41485-JDP $1,623.80 $87.37

13-41494-JDP $1,616.97 $51.45

13-41510-JDP $989.67 $48.18

13-41568-JDP $883.25 $22.05

14-40025-JDP $3,218.84 $102.38

Subtotal $19,205.95 $704.08

Prime Time Auctions   
Auctioneer $205.00 $0.00

14-41128-JDP $205.00 $0.00

Subtotal $205.00 $0.00



Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $20,131.11 $1,452.90

10-40525-JDP $17,685.32 $1,025.06

14-40059-JDP $1,134.39 $407.61

14-40068-JDP $1,311.40 $20.23

Subtotal $20,131.11 $1,452.90

Reynard, Janine   
Trustee Chapter 7 $1,000.00 $29.02

13-01286-TLM $1,000.00 $29.02

Subtotal $1,000.00 $29.02

Salkow, Linda   
Realtor $27,240.00 $0.00

11-21337-TLM $27,240.00 $0.00

Subtotal $27,240.00 $0.00

Spinner, James   
Trustee's Attorney $38,592.00 $1,754.40

11-42060-JDP $36,538.00 $1,661.30

13-40299-JDP $2,054.00 $93.10

Subtotal $38,592.00 $1,754.40

Grand Totals $641,282.31 $27,956.00


